Annexure-4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Silver-East Infrastructure Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025
List of Creditors as on: 19-02-2025

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (other than Financial Creditors belonging to any class of Creditors)

(Amount in )
Details of claim received Details of claim ( A
Amount | Whether Amount of Amount of any Amount of | ¢ of claim
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount of claim Nature of % of voting N N mutual dues, that claim not N N Remarks, if any

receipt Amount claimed S imitted priel covered by ;e:::;: e TothE | contingent claim may be setoff dmitteq |under verification

; o Claim is Provisionally

1 Eduskill i‘?aff‘;‘g Private | 15 022025 16,46,80,726.00 16,46,80,726.00 | Unsecured - No 3.16% - - - - admitted, supporting

imite documents are pending

Total 16,46,80,726.00 16,46,80,726.00 - - 3.16% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




